



**COLUMBIA**  
CREDIT UNION  
BUSINESS

PO Box 324  
Vancouver, WA 98666

Vancouver: 360.891.4000  
Portland: 503.285.4521  
Toll Free: 800.699.4009

ColumbiaCU.org

**STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS**

Statement Period: 03/02/2018 - 03/31/2018

PAGE 1 OF 2

WASHINGTON CREMATION SOCIETY LLC  
1037 NE 65TH ST 80125  
SEATTLE, WA 98115-6655

3970



**25-month certificate**

**2.65%**  
APY\*

- Open with as little as \$5,000
- Personal or Business
- 50% new money
- One-time rate-bump feature



**FreeB Business Checking - \*\*\*\*\*6765**

		Beginning Balance	Withdrawals/ Fees	Deposits	Dividends/ Interest	Ending Balance
			1,353.60	2,318.00		964.40
Date	Transaction Description		Debits	Credits		Balance
03/02	New Account Deposit			100.00		100.00
03/02	Membership Fee		5.00			95.00
03/07	ATM Deposit COLUMBIA CU 108 GRAND BLVD WAUS	VANCOUVER		400.00		495.00
03/09	ATM Deposit COLUMBIA CU 108 GRAND BLVD WAUS	VANCOUVER		818.00		1,313.00
03/10	Point Of Sale Withdrawal WA SECRETARY OF STA.WA.GOV WAUS		60.00			1,253.00
03/11	Point Of Sale Withdrawal UPD URNS 703-348-7184 VAUS		39.00			1,214.00
03/12	Check 101		465.00			749.00
03/12	Uncollected Funds Charge CK # 101 (Paid)		30.00			719.00
03/13	Point Of Sale Withdrawal ASD, INC. 800-868-9950 PAUS		154.69			564.31
03/14	Point Of Sale Withdrawal UPD URNS 703-348-7184 VAUS		39.00			525.31
03/14	Point Of Sale Withdrawal CORPORATE FILINGS L888-7898466 WYUS		40.00			485.31
03/14	Uncollected Funds Charge Reversal			30.00		515.31
03/15	Point Of Sale Withdrawal OFFICE DEPOT 11505 NE FOURTH PLAORCHARDS WAUS		33.02			482.29
03/16	Point Of Sale Withdrawal USPS PO 40286401 FAIRVIEW ORUS		77.60			404.69
03/16	Deposit			1000.00		1,404.69
03/17	Point Of Sale Withdrawal VISTAPR*VistaPrint.866-8936743 MAUS		33.60			1,371.09

**25-month certificate**

\*APY = Annual Percentage Yield. 2.65% APY is available and accurate as of 3/22/2018 and may be discontinued at any time without notice. Available for personal, IRA and business certificates. \$5,000 minimum to open and at least 50% must be money not already on deposit at Columbia CU. Bump-Up Option: One time during certificate's original term, you may increase the rate to match Columbia CU's then-current 24-month certificate rate. Automatically renews to 24-month certificate unless otherwise notified by member. Penalty for early withdrawal. Membership required.

BUS-STMT-1





**COLUMBIA**  
CREDIT UNION  
BUSINESS

PO Box 324  
Vancouver, WA 98666  
Vancouver: 360.891.4000  
Portland: 503.285.4521  
Toll Free: 800.699.4009

Statement Period: 03/02/2018 - 03/31/2018

PAGE 2 OF 2

ColumbiaCU.org

Date	Transaction Description	Debits	Credits	Balance
03/17	Point Of Sale Withdrawal VISTAPR*VistaPrint.866-8936743 MAUS	5.69		1,365.40
03/20	Point Of Sale Withdrawal WA STATE FUNERAL DIFEDERAL WAY WAUS	25.00		1,340.40
03/29	Check 9001	376.00		964.40
Total Credits	(5)			\$2,348.00
Total Debits	(14)			\$1,383.60



**Checks Paid**

Check #	Date	Amount	Check #	Date	Amount	Check #	Date	Amount
101	03/12	465.00	9001*	03/29	376.00			

(\* alerts you to an out-of-sequence check number)